169www. .com
| Rhine
Rhine
LED flood light
Diecast aluminium body
Surge protection
Slim profile
1m of H05RN-F 3 x 1mm2 cable

m
KFLDHS50Q465
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
KFLDHS10Q465 10W 110° Black
3000K
4000K
6500K
650lm
750lm
750lm
£17.94
KFLDHS20Q465 20W 110° Black
3000K
4000K
6500K
1400lm
1500lm
1500lm
£29.55
KFLDHS30Q465 30W 110° Black
3000K
4000K
6500K
2150lm
2250lm
2250lm
£32.30
KFLDHS50Q465 50W 110° Black
3000K
4000K
6500K
3900lm